KARCHER

KM 75/40,Dual Wet cell batteries

The KM 75/40 W Bp self-propelled sweeper is a self-propelled model, easy to use and effi-

cient. This professional sweeper can sweep surfaces up to 600 m>
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TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT

KM 75/40,Dual Wet cell batteries

KARCHER

Technical data
Order no.

Drive

Drive - power

Max. area performance

Working width

Working width with one side brush
Climbing ability

Weight

Dimensions (L x W x H)

w
ft*/hr
mm
mm
%

kg
mm

9.512-603.0

DC motor

400

36328

750

750

12

78

1430 x 780 x 1180
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