



KM 75/40, Dual Wet cell batteries

The KM 75/40 W Bp self-propelled sweeper is a self-propelled model, easy to use and efficient. This professional sweeper can sweep surfaces up to 600 m^2 .

TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT



KM 75/40,Dual Wet cell batteries

Technical data		
Order no.		9.512-603.0
Drive		DC motor
Drive - power	W	400
Max. area performance	ft²/hr	36328
Working width	mm	750
Working width with one side brush	mm	750
Climbing ability	%	12
Weight	kg	78
Dimensions (L × W × H)	mm	1430 × 780 × 1180